TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

F1HIANA

PAPER FEED TABLE

i g
SECTION

v7a %%
SECTION NUMBER

5340z 310

68




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

SECTION SECTION NUMBER
*v—7 OERBHRTHBELTEERADCT, ¥ FESTAEXL TS,

¥hen ordering items marked sindicate the set number
because they are availahle only as a set.

199301 | 53402 310 |

PAPER FEED TABLE

N L2 hES/SET M BB PART NAME JEy
fEmES/ PART M #k&S/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
5310 31 120-1  F=9“LI2Yb(EA™-29%L-) TABLE FOOT ASSY{(DARK GRAY) 4

24-28
g 5330 31 130 ZYF ASSY LATCH ASSY 2
36,39-41
5330 31 160 Ln™- ASSY LEVER ASSY 2
1,642,45,46
5330 31 220-1 F1-2 ASSY CHAIN ASSY 2
13-16
1 9660080014 TYr M8 HEXAGON NUT M3
2 9710080008 AN z¥™h x M3 SPRING WASHER M8
3 5330 31 212 ARYp™ STUD
6 5330 35 232-1 k1=l WHEEL
7/ 5290 29 312 Uy WASHER
8 9722100008 c-yzar ¢~-1i0 C~RING €-10
9 5330 31 218 h5- COLLAR

10 5330 31 211-1  LU-ib RAIL

11 9670064508 YOUPBEMILE M6X45 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X43

13 5330 31 221 YR TULg JOINT LINK

14 9414100614 UEeY 1X6é SPLIT PIN 1X6

15 90111002 F1-2 RS37-1 35P CHAIN RS37-1 35pP 6

16 5330 31 232 [ PIN 6

17 90318 FN=\MPUDTY 60821 BALL BEARING 60822 14

18 90654 GS-U2o™ G5-8 GS-RING G5-8 6

19 9684050508 FARIN M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 2

20 5330 31 2638 TRUo1 BUSHING 2

21 5310 31 215 I¥7hb SHAFT 1

22 9648061214 233N M6X12 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M6X12 6

L 23 5330 31 111-2 F-=-79%I TABLE 2
- 24 5310 31 121-2 TFT-7“WIYP(AY-79%L-) TABLE FOOT(DARK GRAY) &

25 9642030614 FANIRIY M3X6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé6 8

26 5290 31 122 IFThTo FIXING PLATE 4

27 9710030008 NS Hvx M3 SPRING WASHER M3 8

28 9660030014 FTYr M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 8

29 9670062008 YEUREC I M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 4

30 5330 31 216 2% gyz BLGCK 2

31 9660060014 FYb M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 10

32 9672065014 gYh2s* kb M6X5( HEXAGON HEAD BOLT MéX50 2

33 9670061201 VEURRSILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X12 2

34 5330 31 112-2 2“35vh BRACKET (4

35 9710060008 AN RYW AN M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 8

36 5330 31 116 AT- STAY 4

37 5330 31 113-2 I7%3hvh BRACKET 2

39 5330 31 140 SUF LATCH 2

40 5330 31 150 SYUF LATCH 2

41 9410301608 AZCUDINE?DY 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 3

42 5330 31 180 P-4 ARM 2

43 5330 31 181 Uog LINK 2

44 90626 G-Ux2* G-8 G-RING G-8 8

45 5330 31 161 FARAN SHAFT 2

46 5330 31 170 L - LEVER 2

47 5300 59 132 BN - HOLDER 2

48 5300 59 133 AT°Yoan SPRING 2

L 49 9721040008 E-22" E-4 E-RING E-4 &
< 50 5300 59 331 EC PIN 2
51 5330 31 118 AJYpw STUD 8

69





